
Súťaž : 7. kvalifikačné preteky na M SR
Organizátor: SZVVZ
Usporiadateľ: ŠSK LIAZ - Veľký Krtíš KVvZ-051-BB
Miesto konania: SA - Príbelce
Dátum súťaže: 15.7.2017

  135   50/20   Pap

PIŠTOĽ
1 DOLNÍK Matej 1991 04073/15-KVvZ KVvZ-099-NR KVvZ Fénix - Fraňo 100 98 144 342
2 JANCEK Jozef 1971 02540/05-KVvZ KVvZ-050-ZA KVZ Hruštín 100 96 144 340
3 BABOŠ Tomáš 1999 03931/14-KVvZ KVvZ-030-KE KVvZ Michalovce 100 97 138 335
4 BUBERNÍK Štefan 1961 00044/00-KVvZ KVvZ-095-BA KVvZ PLCHO Bratislava 100 96 132 328
5 ŽIGRAY Ondrej 1981 03276/10-KVvZ KVvZ-103-TT Ahoj 100 93 132 325
6 PAVLOVČÍK Jozef 1964 02943/07-KVvZ KVvZ-030-KE KVvZ Michalovce 100 94 126 320
7 MELICHER František 1970 02320/04-KVvZ KVvZ-008-BA KVvZ 008 FOX 99 97 120 316
8 DUCHOSLAV Dávid 1985 03780/13-KVvZ KVvZ-024-PO PRVÝ PREŠOVSKÝ ŠSK 100 92 123 315
9 MARŠÁLEK Rastislav 1972 02287/04-KVvZ KVvZ-001-BA Bratislava BA 01 100 96 119 315
10 ULMANN Karel 1950 03206/09-KVvZ KVvZ-034-KE PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 99 94 119 312
11 DENCI Daniel 1971 00497/00-KVvZ KVvZ-027-KE Poruba pod Vihorlatom 100 94 117 311
12 HRUŠKA Karol 1954 00598/00-KVvZ KVvZ-034-KE PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 100 94 117 311
13 KOLLÁRIK Richard 1998 03630/12-KVvZ KVvZ-004-BA ŠKP pri SOŠ PZ Bratislava 99 93 118 310
14 BÖHM Martin 1969 02303/04-KVvZ KVvZ-008-BA KVvZ 008 FOX 98 90 120 308
15 SLANIČAN Marian 1982 02895/07-KVvZ KVvZ-050-ZA KVZ Hruštín 100 100 108 308
16 MIKLÁŠ Igor 1992 04184/16-KVvZ KVvZ-002-BA Bratislava 02 SAV 95 90 120 305
17 DOLNÍKOVÁ Eva 1959 03990/15-KVvZ KVvZ-099-NR KVvZ Fénix - Fraňo 100 91 114 305
18 NÉMETHY Ivan 1946 00150/00-KVvZ KVvZ-008-BA KVvZ 008 FOX 96 86 121 303
19 BECA Pavol 1967 00533/00-KVvZ KVvZ-030-KE KVvZ Michalovce 100 89 108 297
20 KOLLÁRIK Miroslav 1964 00082/00-KVvZ KVvZ-004-BA ŠKP pri SOŠ PZ Bratislava 98 97 102 297
21 KNÁPEK Jozef 1948 00820/00-KVvZ KVvZ-051-BB KVvZ LIAZ Veľký Krtíš 96 86 109 291
22 VÁCLAVÍK František 1963 00227/00-KVvZ KVvZ-014-BB COMBAT Lučenec 98 86 103 287
23 BALÁSZ Ladislav 1953 00225/00-KVvZ KVvZ-014-BB COMBAT Lučenec 93 83 108 284
24 HOJO Augustín 1975 03921/14-KVvZ KVvZ-050-ZA KVZ Hruštín 98 89 97 284
25 GÁBOR Branislav 1958 00807/00-KVvZ KVvZ-051-BB KVvZ LIAZ Veľký Krtíš 99 89 95 283
26 BRUGOŠ Peter 1951 00594/00-KVvZ KVvZ-034-KE PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 94 90 93 277
27 TUŠÍK Emil 1952 02215/04-KVvZ KVvZ-027-KE Poruba pod Vihorlatom 98 85 89 272
28 FRKÁŇOVÁ Lenka 1983 01381/01-KVvZ KVvZ-018-ZA Turany 96 85 89 270
29 NÉMETHY Peter 1943 01931/03-KVvZ KVvZ-019-ZA Martin 96 89 85 270
30 HROMADA Ivan 1956 00811/00-KVvZ KVvZ-051-BB KVvZ LIAZ Veľký Krtíš 93 89 84 266
31 KRANKUS Dušan 1946 00603/00-KVvZ KVvZ-034-KE PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 99 91 76 266
32 FOLTÝN Marián 1956 01110/00-KVvZ KVvZ-069-BA KVvZ BA 11 Malacky 98 86 79 263
33 TOMAŠKIN Ján 1950 00856/00-KVvZ KVvZ-051-BB KVvZ LIAZ Veľký Krtíš 94 75 83 252
34 ŠINKA Ladislav 1983 03299/09-KVvZ KVvZ-091-LV SKVZ - Šahy 92 71 78 241
35 AZÓR Marián 1965 02583/06-KVvZ KVvZ-091-LV SKVZ - Šahy 88 78 75 241
36 PAVLÍK Vladimír 1951 01564/01-KVvZ KVvZ-014-BB COMBAT Lučenec 96 78 64 238
37 VÁCLAVÍK Michal 1986 04438/17-KVvZ KVvZ-014-BB COMBAT - Lučenec 91 68 71 230
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REVOLVER
1 DOLNÍK Matej 1991 04073/15-KVvZ KVvZ-099-NR KVvZ Fénix - Fraňo 100 99 150 349
2 SLANIČAN Marian 1982 02895/07-KVvZ KVvZ-050-ZA KVZ Hruštín 100 98 138 336
3 MARŠÁLEK Rastislav 1972 02287/04-KVvZ KVvZ-001-BA Bratislava BA 01 99 97 132 328
4 JANCEK Jozef 1971 02540/05-KVvZ KVvZ-050-ZA KVZ Hruštín 100 96 132 328
5 DOLNÍKOVÁ Eva 1959 03990/15-KVvZ KVvZ-099-NR KVvZ Fénix - Fraňo 97 92 132 321
6 PAVLOVČÍK Jozef 1964 02943/07-KVvZ KVvZ-030-KE KVvZ Michalovce 100 95 126 321
7 BECA Pavol 1967 00533/00-KVvZ KVvZ-030-KE KVvZ Michalovce 100 94 126 320
8 ŽIGRAY Ondrej 1981 03276/10-KVvZ KVvZ-103-TT Ahoj 100 99 120 319
9 BRUGOŠ Peter 1951 00594/00-KVvZ KVvZ-034-KE PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 100 90 126 316
10 KOLLÁRIK Miroslav 1964 00082/00-KVvZ KVvZ-004-BA ŠKP pri SOŠ PZ Bratislava 100 96 119 315
11 DUCHOSLAV Dávid 1985 03780/13-KVvZ KVvZ-024-PO PRVÝ PREŠOVSKÝ ŠSK 100 94 120 314
12 TUŠÍK Emil 1952 02215/04-KVvZ KVvZ-027-KE Poruba pod Vihorlatom 98 97 118 313
13 MELICHER František 1970 02320/04-KVvZ KVvZ-008-BA KVvZ 008 FOX 99 93 120 312
14 BABOŠ Tomáš 1999 03931/14-KVvZ KVvZ-030-KE KVvZ Michalovce 100 94 114 308
15 BUBERNÍK Štefan 1961 00044/00-KVvZ KVvZ-095-BA KVvZ PLCHO Bratislava 100 96 112 308
16 FRKÁŇOVÁ Lenka 1983 01381/01-KVvZ KVvZ-018-ZA Turany 99 92 111 302
17 KOLLÁRIK Richard 1998 03630/12-KVvZ KVvZ-004-BA ŠKP pri SOŠ PZ Bratislava 99 96 107 302
18 FOLTÝN Marián 1956 01110/00-KVvZ KVvZ-069-BA KVvZ BA 11 Malacky 100 95 107 302
19 DENCI Daniel 1971 00497/00-KVvZ KVvZ-027-KE Poruba pod Vihorlatom 97 88 116 301
20 ULMANN Karel 1950 03206/09-KVvZ KVvZ-034-KE PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 98 83 118 299
21 HRUŠKA Karol 1954 00598/00-KVvZ KVvZ-034-KE PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 96 92 111 299
22 KRANKUS Dušan 1946 00603/00-KVvZ KVvZ-034-KE PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 100 88 109 297
23 NÉMETHY Peter 1943 01931/03-KVvZ KVvZ-019-ZA Martin 94 94 107 295
24 NÉMETHY Ivan 1946 00150/00-KVvZ KVvZ-008-BA KVvZ 008 FOX 100 92 99 291
25 BÖHM Martin 1969 02303/04-KVvZ KVvZ-008-BA KVvZ 008 FOX 99 92 99 290
26 VÁCLAVÍK František 1963 00227/00-KVvZ KVvZ-014-BB COMBAT Lučenec 98 87 101 286
27 GÁBOR Branislav 1958 00807/00-KVvZ KVvZ-051-BB KVvZ LIAZ Veľký Krtíš 92 91 101 284
28 VÁCLAVÍK Michal 1986 04438/17-KVvZ KVvZ-014-BB COMBAT - Lučenec 98 85 93 276
29 BALÁSZ Ladislav 1953 00225/00-KVvZ KVvZ-014-BB COMBAT Lučenec 96 80 97 273
30 HOJO Augustín 1975 03921/14-KVvZ KVvZ-050-ZA KVZ Hruštín 94 85 81 260
31 KNÁPEK Jozef 1948 00820/00-KVvZ KVvZ-051-BB KVvZ LIAZ Veľký Krtíš 37 0 0 37
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